
                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

 

List of Erasmus+ contact persons 

 Faculty of Economics, Business and Tourism 

ECTS Coordinator: 

Izv.prof.dr.sc.Ivana Bulog,  

ivana.bulog@efst.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Danijela Coppola, MS 

tel. +385 21 430 706 

dcoppola@efst.hr 

 

 Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences 

ECTS Coordinators: 

DEPARTMENT  e-mail 

Croatian language 
and literature Dr. sc.  Tanja Brešan Ančić bresant@ffst.hr 

English language 
and literature Dr. sc.Danijela Šegedin Borovina dsegedin@ffst.hr 

Italian language 
and literature 

Dr. sc. Andrea Rogošić, Assistant 
Professor arogosic@ffst.hr  

German language 
and literature Dr.sc. Marijana Erstić merstic@ffst.hr  

History Dr. sc. Zvonimir Forker zforker@ffst.hr 

Art History 
Dr. sc. Dalibor Prančević, 
Assistant Professor dalibor@ffst.hr 

Philosophy Dr.sc. Marita Brčić Kuljiš mbrcic@ffst.hr 

Sociology Dr. sc. Toni Popović tpopovic1@ffst.hr 

Pedagogy Dr.sc. Anita Mandarić, lecturer amandari@ffst.hr 

Preschool 
Education 

Dr. sc. Tea Tereza Vidović-
Schreiber tvidovic@ffst.hr 

Teacher Education Mr.sc. Marijo Krnić, Lecturer marijo.krnic@ffst.hr  
 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Tamara Ljubičić, MS (also 

responsible for signing Learning 

Agreements) 

tel. +385 21 329 290 

ljubicic@ffst.hr 

 

 Faculty of Electrical Engineering, Mechanical Engineering and Naval Architecture 

ECTS Coordinator: 

dr.sc. Branimir Lela, blela@fesb.hr 

 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Mirjana Simunić 

Tel: +385 21 305 715 

erasmus@fesb.hr 

 

 

 

 Faculty of Kinesiology 

ECTS Coordinator: 

izv. prof. dr. sc. Hrvoje Karninčić, 

hrvoje.karnincic@kifst.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Ana Penjak, PhD 

tel. +385 21 302 440 

erasmus@kifst.hr 
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 Faculty of Science 

ECTS and Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Viljemka Bučević Popović, PhD 

tel. +385 21 619 254 

viljemka.bucevic.popovic@pmfst.hr 
 

 Faculty of Civil Engineering, Architecture and Geodesy 

ECTS Coordinator: 

izv. prof. dr. sc. Deana Breški, 

deana.breski@gradst.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Goran Baloević, PhD 

tel. +385 21 303 300 

goran.baloevic@gradst.hr 

 
 

 Catholic Faculty of Theology 

ECTS Coordinator: 

doc. dr. sc. Ante Akrap,  

ante.akrap@st.t-com.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Ivan Macut,PhD  

ivanmacut@libero.it and  

Ana Peroš, MS  

Tel. +385 21 308 322 

aperos@kbf-st.hr 

 

 Faculty of Chemistry and Technology 

ECTS Coordinator: 

prof.dr.sc. Branka Andričić,  

branka@ktf-split.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Dražan Jozić, PhD, 

tel. +385 21 329 454 

jozicd@ktf-split.hr 

 

 

 School of Medicine 

ECTS Coordinator: 

prof.dr.sc. Ante Tonkić,  

ante.tonkic@mefst.hr 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Tatijana Zemunik, PhD, Full Professor  

Tel.: +385 21 557 888  

tatijana.zemunik@mefst.hr 
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 Faculty of Maritime Studies 

ECTS Coordinator: 

dr.sc. Anita Gudelj, anita@pfst.hr 

 

 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Aleksandra Banić, dipl. oec., univ. spec. oec 

tel. +385 21 619 466 

erasmus@pfst.hr 

 

 Faculty of Law 

ECTS Coordinator: 

Vedran Zlatić, mag. iur.  

vedran.zlatic@pravst.hr 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Blanka Čop, mag. soc.  

blanka.cop@pravst.hr 

 

 Academy of Arts 

ECTS and Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Sagita Mirjam Sunara, PhD 

sagita.sunara@gmail.com 

 

 

 University Department of Marine Studies 

ECTS and Erasmus Coordinator: 

Professor Mirela Petrić, PhD 

Tel.+385 21 510 194 

mirela.petric@unist.hr 

 

 University Department of Professional Studies 

ECTS Coordinator: 

Katarina Krnić, senior lecturer 

katarina.krnic@oss.unist.hr 

 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Mia Vatavuk 

Tel. +385 21 329 319 

mia.vatavuk@yahoo.com 

international@oss.unist.hr 

 

 

 University Department of Forensic Sciences 

ECTS and Erasmus Coordinator: 

Nevena Aljinović, Assistant Professor 

tel. +385 98 1781 310 

naljinov@unist.hr 
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 University Department of Health Studies 

ECTS Coordinator: 

mag. rad. techn. Tatjana Matijaš, 

tatjana.matijas@ozs.unist.hr 

 

 

Erasmus Coordinator: 

Prof.Irena Drmić Hofman, PhD 

idhofman@ozs.unist.hr 
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